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0.0000 0.0748 0.1496 0.2244 0.2992
ppb
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EOH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MOH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ISOP, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_LIMO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ALK4, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0679 0.1358 0.2036 0.2715
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BENZ, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH4, Zonal Mean
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H4, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 5
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H6, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0887 0.1773 0.2660 0.3547
ppb
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ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5
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SpeciesConcVV_C3H8, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1299 0.2599 0.3898 0.5197
ppb

0.0000 0.1299 0.2599 0.3898 0.5197
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.97382 0.98691 1.00000 1.01344 1.02689
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PRPE, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.4 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.5 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0271 0.0542 0.0813 0.1084
ppb

0.0000 0.0271 0.0542 0.0813 0.1084
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

1 0 1
ppb 1e 5

0.97077 0.98539 1.00000 1.01505 1.03011
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TOLU, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.008 0.016 0.024
ppb

0.000 0.008 0.016 0.024
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 6

0.8090 0.9045 1.0000 1.1180 1.2361
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_XYLE, Zonal Mean
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